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Josh Greenzeig   Improvised Overture in A 
(b. 1997) 

Josh Greenzeig ’20, drums 
 
 

Claude Debussy  Preludes Book I, No. 8  
(1862-1918) 

La fille aux cheveux de lin (The Girl with the Flaxen Hair)  
 

Preludes Book I, No. 7 
  

Ce qu'a vu le vent d'ouest (What the West Wind Has Seen)  
 

Julia Yeojin Choi '20, piano 
 
 
Niccolo Paganini  Caprice No. 11  
(1782-1840) 

Andante - presto  
 

Benjamin Mygatt '20, violin 
 
 
Tiffany Tien   9th Avenue from my 57th Street window 
(b. 1998)  

Tiffany Tien '20, percussion 
 
 
Gaspar Cassadó  Suite for Cello Solo III 
(1897-1966)   

Intermezzo e danza finale 
Lento ma non troppo - Allegro marcato  

 
Andrew Rim '20, cello 

 
 
 
 



Sergei Prokofiev  Piano Sonata No. 2 in D Minor, op. 14    
(1891-1953) 

IV. Vivace  
 

Eugene Cho '20, piano 
  
 
Elliott Carter   Mnemosyne 
(1908-2012) 

Lucca Delcompare '20, violin 
 
 
Frédéric Chopin  Etude op. 10, No. 1 
(1810-1849) 

Natalie Newton '20, piano 
 
 
Lucy Alexander  Something Here 
(b. 1997) 

Lucy Alexander '20, vocals; Joe LaRocca '22, keyboard  
Zach Babat '21, drums; Matthew Williamson '21, double bass 

 
 
J.S. Bach   Violin Sonata No. 3 in C Major  
(1685-1750) 
     Largo 
 

Daniel Yu '20, violin 
  
 
Bernhard Herrmann  "Scene d'Amour," from Vertigo (1958) 
(1911-1975)  
arranged by Sam Sorensen  

Alexandra Medeiros '20, piano 
 
 
Moses Sumney  Doomed 
(b. 1991) 
arranged by Alex Quizon '21 

Jazmin Rowena-Dorothy Bramble '20, vocals 
 
 
Franz Liszt   La Campanella Virtuoso Variations  
(1811-1886) 

Allen Wang '20, piano 
 

  
 



Traditional   Redwing/Buck Mountain/Miller's Reel 
 

Louisa Nyhus '20, violin; Abigail Soloway '18, violin; Soren Nyhus, cello 
 
 
Frédéric Chopin  Nocturne in C Sharp Minor  
(1810-1849) 

Lento con gran expressione  
 

Gabrielle Wolfe '20, piano 
  
 
The Wailin' Jennys  Wildflowers 
 

Emma Levy '20, soprano/guitar; Lilian Gordon '20, alto; Louisa Nyhus '20, violin 
Nathan Leach '17, banjo 

 
 
J.S. Bach   Suite II in D Minor Prelude  
(1685-1750) 

Nicholas Madamidola '20, cello 
 
 
Stephen Sondheim '50  Move On 
(b. 1930) 

Hannah Gruendemann '20, mezzo-soprano; Robin Kibler, piano 
 
 
Niccolò Paganini  Caprice No. 21 
(1782-1840) 

Jeff Pearson '20, violin 
 
 
Jule Styne   "Make Someone Happy," from Do Re Mi (1960) 
(1905-1994) 
vocal arrangement by Caroline Fairweather 
  
Caroline Fairweather '20, mezzo-soprano; Brandon Hilfer '20, baritone; Jack Romans '20, baritone 

Robin Kibler, piano 



Williams College Class of 2020 Class Day Performers 
 
Lucy Alexander Yarmouth, Maine Chemistry/Spanish  
 (Student of Bernice Lewis) 
 
Jazmin Rowena-Dorthy Bramble Elizabeth, New Jersey American Studies/Africana Studies (concentration) 
 (Student of Samirah Evans) 
 
Eugene Cho Ashland, Ohio Biology  
 (Student of Doris Stevenson) 
 
Julia Yeojin Choi Beverly Hills, California Psychology/Music  
 (Student of Doris Stevenson) 
 
Lucca Delcompare Naples, Florida Economics/Music  
 (Student of Muneko Otani) 
 
Caroline Fairweather Pittsfield, Massachusetts Theater  
 (Student of Keith Kibler)  
 
Josh Greenzeig Chappaqua, New York History/Political Science  
 (Student of Conor Meehan) 
 
Hannah Gruendemann Los Angeles, California Music/English  
 (Student of Erin Nafziger) 
 
Lilian Gordon Gainesville, Florida Comparative Literature  
 (Student of Lindsay Pope) 
 
Brandon Hilfer Chappaqua, New York Music/Political Science 
 (Student of Keith Kibler) 
 
Emma Levy Harpswell, Maine English/Environmental Studies (concentration)  
 (Student of Lindsay Pope) 
 
Nicholas Madamidola Boston, Massachusetts Biology/Biochemistry  
 (Student of Nathaniel Parke) 
 
Alexandra Medeiros Barrington, Rhode Island Music/Psychology  
 (Student of Elizabeth Wright) 
 
Benjamin Mygatt North Carolina Music  
 (Student of Joanna Kurkowicz) 
 
Natalie Newton Moss Point, Mississippi Economics   
 (Student of Doris Stevenson) 
 
Louisa Nyhus Waterville, Maine Computer Science/Spanish  
 (Student of Muneko Otani) 
 
Jeff Pearson Fairfield, Connecticut  Music/Math  
 (Student of Joanna Kurkowicz) 
 
Andrew Rim San Diego, California Biology  
 (Student of Nathaniel Parke) 
 
 



Jack Romans West St. Paul, Minnesota Theater  
 (Student of Keith Kibler) 
 
Tiffany Tien New York, New York Art History  
 (Student of Matthew Gold) 
 
Allen Wang Chicago, Illinois Music/Mathematics  
 (Student of Doris Stevenson) 
 
Gabrielle Wolfe New York, New York Chemistry  
 (Student of Elizabeth Wright) 
 
Daniel Yu Chapel Hill, North Carolina Computer Science  
 (Student of Joanna Kurkowicz) 
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